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EDUCATING the WHOLE CHILD 

 

TERM DATES 2024 
 

Term One: 
Wednesday 31st January - Thursday 28th March  (9 weeks) 

Wednesday 31st January – Kindergarten, Class One to Class Six Commence 

Wednesday 31st January – Class One Rose Ceremony and Prep Teacher Meetings 

Thursday 1st February – Prep Commences  

Monday 11th March: Labour Day Public Holiday 

 

2 Week Break 

 

Term Two: 
Tuesday 16th April – Friday 28th June  (11 weeks) 

Thursday 25th April: Anzac Day Public Holiday 

Friday 7th June: Student Free Day 

Monday 10th June:  King’s Birthday Public Holiday 

 

2 Week Break 
 

Term Three: 
Tuesday 16th July – Parent & Teacher Meetings 

Tuesday 16th July – Student Free Day 

Wednesday 17th July – Friday 13th September  (9 weeks) 
Friday 23rd August:  Student Free Day – Steiner Regional Conference 

Monday 26th August:  Student Free Day 

 

3 Week Break 
 

Term Four: 
Tuesday 8th October – Wednesday 11th December  (10 weeks) 

Monday 4th November:  Student Free Day  

Tuesday 5th  November:  Melbourne Cup Public Holiday  
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